Budget Workshop Commissioners' Courtroom, 1st Floor, Courthouse June 24, 2020

The Workshop was called to order at 9:02 a.m.

PRESENT: County Judge Keith Mudd

Edward Pustka, Commissioner Pct.1

Ronald Berckenhoff, Commissioner Pct. 2

• Commissioner Berckenhoff left meeting after Lavaca County Rescue Service presentation

Neil F. Bates, Jr., Commissioner Pct. 3 Dennis W. Kocian, Commissioner Pct. 4

Elizabeth A. Kouba, Lavaca County Clerk - Ex Officio

The attached sheets contain the names of citizens and officials that were in attendance.

DETAILS:

The following County Officials presented their FY 2020-2021 budget as follows:

- 1. Lavaca County Rescue Service Debbie Fishbeck
- 2. Lavaca County Tax Assessor / Collector Deborah Sevcik
- 3. Lavaca County Justice of the Peace Pct 1 Mark Ivey and Pct 4 Hallie Hall
- 4. Lavaca County District Clerk Lori Wenske –did not address court at this time
- 5. Lavaca County Justice of the Peace Pct 3 Wayne Denson
- 6. Lavaca County Constable Pct 2 Charles Greive
- 7. Lavaca County Constable Pct 3 Larry Hlavac
- 8. Lavaca County Attorney Stuart Fryer

The workshop was adjourned at 11:38 a.m.

Signature Roster

Attendance at Commissioner's Court Meeting

6-24-2020, 2020

Special / Budget Called

Sign Here	Print Name Here	
1 D	Debbie Fishbeck	
2 Sut 5	STUART FRYER	
3 Alborah Ja Seva	k Deborah A. Sevcik	
4 Myles Dry	Kyle A Derney	
5 Day RDS	- Micson Hallow	
6 Show PDos	Shannon R Defors	, f
7 Plush Sue	in CHARLET CORRIVE	
8 Par Dlara	LARRY HLAVAC	
9	/	
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

Signature Roster

Attendance at Commissioner's Court Meeting

10-24-2020, 2020

501001/BudgetCalled

	Sign Here	Print Name Here
1_	Sign Here Shana R Opela	Shana ROpek
2		
3	,	
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		